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VAR MODEL H.P. VOLTS AMPS HZ R.P.M. ROTATION A B CDIM. DIM. DIM.

001

002

003

M055PWCWL-0360

M055PWCWT-0366

M055PWCYA-0372

1

3/4

1/2

115/208-230 11.0/8.0-7.0
& 11.9/7.7-6.8

5.9/4.6-3.9 &
6.5/4.1-3.8

8.1/6.1-5.2 &
8.9/5.7-5.1

60 & 50 1075/ VAR REVERSIBLE 2.719

2.219

2.219

4.524

4.524

3.524

11.743

11.243

10.243

  

 

 

REVERSIBLE

REVERSIBLE

WHT

GRN

LEAD ASM. DIRECTION
SHOWN IN CW POSITION
(SUPPLIED DETACHED)

LEAD ASM. INPUT
(SUPPLIED DETACHED)

004 M055PWCYD-0375 1/3 4.0/3.0-2.6&
4.4/2.9-2.7

2.2193.524 10.243REVERSIBLE

BLK

YEL

BLU

ORG

RED

CATALOG NO.

5522ET

5532ET

5542ET

5552ET

SOFTWARE VERSION
BAR CODE LABEL

High (Blk)

Med-Hi (Yel)

Med (Blu)

Med-Low (Org)

Low (Red)

Neu. (Wht)

High Voltage Leads

817136

115V PLUG IN BAG

 WARNING LABEL

115/208-230

115/208-230

115/208-230 1075/ VAR

1075/ VAR

1075/ VAR

WARNING
LABEL

C. LUGO

-

S. NGO S. NGO

17-AUG-17

ECO E29279
NEW DRAWING CREATED

60 & 50

60 & 50

60 & 50

005 M055PWFRB-1702 3/4 8.2/5.5-5.2&
8.9/5.7-5.1

2.2194.031 10.750REVERSIBLE5542ET 115/208-230 1075/ VAR

OBS

60 & 50


